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2008 MANCELONA BUCK POLE RAFFLE WINNERS

Top three cash prizes by Mancelona Chamber of Commerce:
$300 Cash — M. Rawson

$150 Cash - Rae Ann Thompson
$500 Cash - Michelle Paetow

2008 MANCELONA BUCK POLE RAFFLE WINNERS IN ALPHA ORDER LAST NAME OF WINNER

Prize

Grand Prize $300 Cash
2nd Prize $150 Cash

3rd Prize $50 Cash

$20 Gift Certificate

$10 Gift Certificate

Year Subscription

$25 Gift Carg

Load of slab, saw dust
$20 Gift Certificate

$25 Gift Certificate

Load Of Slab, saw dust
$25 Gift Card

Area Rug

$15 Gift Certificate to True Value
Heat Seat & Food Passes
Oil Change

Knife Set

Car Wash & Detail

Heat Seat & Meals

$15 Gift Certificate Mancelona Hardware
$25 Gift Certificate

$10 Gift Certificate

Donated by

Mancelona Chamber

Mancelona Chamber

Mancelona Chamber

Save a Lot

Ellsworth Farmers Exchange
Antrim County News

Glen’s Market

Burt Moeke Hardwoods

Save a Lot

Hair Studio

Burt Moeke Hardwoods
Mancelona Hardware

Kiss Carpet

J&S Portable Restrooms

Front Street Realty, McDonald’s
Tim’s Tire & Offroad

Extreme Comfort Heating & Cooling
Mancelona Auto Body

Front Street Realty, McDonald’s
J&S Portable Restrooms
Fireplace Suite

Ellsworth Farmers Exchange

Winner

M Rawson

Rae Ann Thompson

Michelle Paetow
Stan Six

Kevin Kanaziz
Dan Vandergriff
GJ Simmonds
James Walsh

Al Hollan

Ben Nash

Dale Paul

Tom Power
Doris Day

Ryan LaDouce
Jason Luneaux
Heather Reust
Tammy Coon
Fred Olsen

Jim Flynn

Mike Krotzer
Tim Young
Shirley Tracey



23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Junk Food Basket
$10 Gift Certificate
Heat Seat, Food
$15 Gift Certificate
$25 Gift Certificate
$10 Gift Certificate
Heat Seat, Meals
Meat Lovers Pizza
$15 Gift Certificate
$15 Gift Certificate
Hair Cut

Hand Car Wash & Detail
Blizzard Cake

Heat Seat, Meals
$10 Gift Certificate
$25 Gift Certificate
$25 Gift Certificate
$25 Gift Card

Heat Seat, Meals
MX Motorcross Helmet
Heat Seat, Meals

Two Perch Dinners price one

$15 Gift Certificate

$25 Gift Card to Gander Mountain

Pizza

Heat Seat, Meals
Pizza

$25 Gift Card
Classic Cake

$15 Gift Certificate

Moore Plumbing and Heating
Shirley’s Café

Front Street Realty, McDonald’s
Avery’s Restaurant

Derrer Oil & Propane

Shirley’s Café

Front Street Realty, McDonald’s
Press Box

Pizza Shoppe

Avery’s Restaurant

A Cut Above

Mancelona Auto Body

Dairy Queen

Front Street Realty, McDonald’s
Ellsworth Farmers Exchange
Glen’s Market

Kiootees

Derrer Oil & Propane

Front Street Realty, McDonald’s
Tim’s Tire & Offroad

Front Street Realty, McDonald’s
Press Box

Pizza Shoppe

Fischer Insurance Agency

Press Box

Front Street Realty, McDonald’s
Papa K’'s

Mancelona Hardware

Dairy Queen

Avery’s Restaurant

Steve Doherty
Marilyn Zick
Laurie Allison
Randy Fick

Maureen Naumcheff

Bill Drogt
Dave Knowles
Jeff Lobes
Todd Orman
Lyle Kerr
Sherrie Finch
Don Sweetman
John Ciofani
Jim Flynn
Jason Olds
Erich Lutz
Sharon Moeke
Larry Murton
Melanie Flynn
Randy Fick
Tony Parson
Joe Chambers Sr
Kim Crouch
Jack McKaig
Marlina Novak
Larry Robbins
Scott Ray

Eric Grody

Dan Kulongowski
Mike Smith



53
54
55
56
57

Load slab wood, saw dust
$25 Gift Certificate

Two Chicken Strip Dinners
$35

Gift Basket

Moeke Hardwoods Lumber
Mancelona Hardware

Green Lantern Bar

Members Credit Union

Lakes of the North Real Estate

Suzy Kerndt
Mike Domisic
Aaron Dickie
Marie Kinsler
Bob Snyder



